

BUILDTECH LTD.

**Room 903, 9/F Park Tower
Hong Kong**

Contact : [None]

VAT FALLPROTEC : LU20209666

VAT Customer :

ORIGINAL

Page 1/3

N° Offer	Project	Customer N°	Date	Cust. Ref.	REP
	P00-000	C0249	24/04/2017	Jockey Club	RT

Article	Description	Quantity		Unit Price €	% Disc.	Total
MHS038	SAFEACCESS Ceiling bracket steel hot deep galvanised 76042100	192	PCS	43,00	30,00	5 779,20
MHS060	SafeAccess rail in length of 6 m alu 6060T6 76042100	300,00	M	64,00	30,00	13 440,00
_ART-RT	Special SafeAccess curves	28	PCS	265,00		7 420,00
MHS050	Junction SafeAccess 2014 76042100	78	PCS	24,00	30,00	1 310,40
MHS017	End stop with rubber + rivet 76042100	4	PCS	20,00	30,00	56,00
MHS056	NAV 4 - Horizontal motorised trolley 76109090	4	PCS	1 656,00	30,00	4 636,80
MHS031	Electrical equipment for trolley NAV4 85371099	2	PCS	417,00	30,00	583,80
MHS018	Powered cradle for 2 persons capacity 240 kg alu fully equiped 84264901	2	PCS	16 000,00		32 000,00
_ART-RT	Auxiliary hoist	1	PCS	14 000,00		14 000,00
ENG	Engineering Costs	40	PCS	65,00		2 600,00
	SUBTOTAL: 81.826,20€					
LDV005	LIFELINE GALVANISED STEEL POSTS Cable Ø 8 mm construction 1x19 SS316 73121020	146,00	M	4,00	30,00	408,80

Article	Description	Quantity		Unit Price €	% Disc.	Total
IDF019	Post height 50 cm for end anchor and curves galvanized steel 73063080	28	PCS	65,00	30,00	1 274,00
LDV058	Roofmate 23 x23 x1 cm rubber 40030000	28	PCS	8,00	30,00	156,80
LDV082	Waterproofing collar for post SS304 73063080	28	PCS	10,00	30,00	196,00
LDV002	End or top anchor SS316 84879051	8	PCS	85,00	30,00	476,00
LDV003	Energy absorber syntetic material SS304 39269097	4	PCS	71,00	30,00	198,80
LDV008	Crimping ring length 100 mm SS304 84879051	4	PCS	10,00	30,00	28,00
LDV137	Line tensioner 73269098	4	PCS	80,00	30,00	224,00
LDV096	Corner plate for post galvanized steel 73063080	6	PCS	24,00	30,00	100,80
LDV083	EVO intermediate anchor SS316 84879051	26	PCS	40,00	30,00	728,00
LDV011	Crimping ring length 30 mm SS304 84879051	52	PCS	3,00	30,00	109,20
LDV001	Glider SS410 with steel carabiner 84879051	4	PCS	175,00	30,00	490,00
ENG	Engineering Costs SUBTOTAL: 4.910,40€	8	PCS	65,00		520,00
	PPE					
HAR050	Cabinet for storing PPE 66 x 32 x 25 cm 84879051	1	PCS	70,00	30,00	49,00
HAR002	Harness Prolight 2 anchor points automatic buckles, size L 59119090	4	PCS	118,00	30,00	330,40
HAR015	Half-moon carabiner triple action lock in aluminium 76169910	4	PCS	19,00	30,00	53,20
HAR010	Single lanyard 2 m with energy absorber and 1 twist lock carabiner opening 20mm 59119090	4	PCS	66,00	30,00	184,80

Article	Description	Quantity	Unit Price €	% Disc.	Total
	SUBTOTAL: 617,40€				
	DISPATCH: 8 weeks after approval of drawing				
	Transport and Packaging Delivery by K&N				

%VAT	Total w/o VAT (€)	VAT (€)	Total w. VAT(€)
0,00	87 354,00	0,00	87 354,00
Transport and Packaging	2 400,00	0,00	2 400,00
TOTAL	89 754,00	0,00	89 754,00

DELIVERY DATE :

Total net weight : 3 416,692 Kg

PAYMENT CONDITIONS : 30 Days Date of Invoice / DUE DATE : 24/05/2017